| Team | Freitag | Samstag |  Sonntag |

Herren 1
Herren 2
Al
A2
B
C1
C2
D1
D2
El
E2
F1
F2
G
Frauen 1

Herren & Junioren

Frauen 2

Frauen & Juniorinnen

Sportplatze:

Schulsportplatz ARling
Sportplatz Emmering
Sportplatz Osterminchen

19:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

13:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
11:30 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr

11:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr

10:30 Uhr



